 CY7C1021BN, CY7C10211BN
Document #: 001-06494  Rev. *C Page 2 of 13
Contents
Features ................................................................................1
Functional Description ........................................................1
Logic Block Diagram ...........................................................1
Contents ...............................................................................2
Selection Guide ...................................................................3

 CY7C1021BN, CY7C10211BN
Document #: 001-06494  Rev. *C Page 10 of 13
Ordering Information
Cypress offers other versions of this product type in many different configurations and features. The following table contains only the
list of parts that are currently available. For a complete listing of all options, refer to the product summary page at
Cypress maintains a worldwide network of offices, solution centers, manufacturers’ representatives and distributors. To find the office
closest to you, visit us at http://www.cypress.com/go/datasheet/offices.
Ordering Code Definition
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Package Diagram Package Type Operating Range
12 CY7C1021BN-12ZXC 51-85082 44-pin TSOP type II (Pb-free) Commercial
15 CY7C1021BNL-15VXC 51-85082 44-pin (400-mil) molded SOJ (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C1021BN-15ZXC 51-85087 44-pin TSOP type II (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C1021BN-15ZXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP type II (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C1021BNL-15ZXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP type II (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C1021BNL-15ZSXA 51-85087 44-pin TSOP type II (Pb-free) Automotive-A
CY7C1021BN-15VXE 51-85082 44-pin (400-mil) molded SOJ (Pb-free) Automotive-E
CY7C1021BN-15ZSXE 51-85087 44-pin TSOP type II (Pb-free) Automotive-E
CY
Marketing Code: 7 = SRAM
7 C 10 2
Bus Width: x16